
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 61.787,22R$               5.383,09R$                 5.383,09R$                 5.383,09R$                 18/02/2022 21/02/2022

Fevereiro 61.447,22R$               5.352,49R$                 5.352,49R$                 5.352,49R$                 18/03/2022 21/03/2022

Março 72.828,42R$               5.545,01R$                 5.545,01R$                 5.545,01R$                 20/04/2022 20/04/2022

Abril 62.704,02R$               5.447,42R$                 5.447,42R$                 5.447,42R$                 20/05/2022 20/05/2022

Maio 62.084,02R$               5.399,30R$                 5.399,30R$                 5.399,30R$                 20/06/2022 20/06/2022

Junho 60.784,02R$               5.292,80R$                 5.292,80R$                 5.292,80R$                 20/07/2022 19/07/2022

Julho 59.259,02R$               5.160,60R$                 5.160,60R$                 5.160,60R$                 19/08/2022 19/08/2022

Agosto 61.588,19R$               5.348,90R$                 5.348,90R$                 5.348,90R$                 20/09/2022 20/09/2022

Setembro 59.317,35R$               5.164,97R$                 5.164,97R$                 5.164,97R$                 20/10/2022 20/10/2022

Outubro 58.684,02R$               5.121,98R$                 5.121,98R$                 5.121,98R$                 18/11/2022 17/11/2022

Novembro 58.984,02R$               5.148,98R$                 5.148,98R$                 5.148,98R$                 20/12/2022 16/12/2022

Dezembro 58.684,02R$               5.121,98R$                 5.121,98R$                 5.121,98R$                 20/01/2023 20/01/2023

13º Salário 51.379,86R$               4.472,78R$                 4.472,78R$                 4.472,78R$                 20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Total 789.531,40              67.960,30                67.960,30                67.960,30                -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 62.700,00R$               13.167,00R$               13.167,00R$               -R$                           13.167,00R$               18/02/2022 21/02/2022

Fevereiro 62.360,00R$               13.095,60R$               13.095,60R$               -R$                           13.095,60R$               18/03/2022 21/03/2022

Março 63.581,20R$               13.352,05R$               13.352,05R$               -R$                           13.352,05R$               20/04/2022 20/04/2022

Abril 63.616,80R$               13.359,52R$               13.359,52R$               -R$                           13.359,52R$               20/05/2022 20/05/2022

Maio 62.996,80R$               13.229,32R$               13.229,32R$               -R$                           13.229,32R$               20/06/2022 20/06/2022

Junho 61.696,80R$               12.956,32R$               12.956,32R$               -R$                           12.956,32R$               20/07/2022 19/07/2022

Julho 60.171,80R$               12.636,07R$               12.636,07R$               -R$                           12.636,07R$               19/08/2022 19/08/2022

Agosto 62.500,97R$               13.125,17R$               13.125,17R$               -R$                           13.125,17R$               20/09/2022 20/09/2022

Setembro 60.230,13R$               12.648,31R$               12.648,31R$               -R$                           12.648,31R$               20/10/2022 20/10/2022

Outubro 59.596,80R$               12.515,32R$               12.515,32R$               -R$                           12.515,32R$               18/11/2022 17/11/2022

Novembro 59.896,80R$               12.578,32R$               12.578,32R$               -R$                           12.578,32R$               20/12/2022 16/12/2022

Dezembro 59.596,80R$               12.515,32R$               12.515,32R$               -R$                           12.515,32R$               20/01/2023 20/01/2023

13.° Salário 52.292,64R$               10.981,43R$               10.981,43R$               -R$                           10.981,43R$               20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Total 791.237,54              166.159,75              166.159,75              -                          166.159,75                                          -   
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